SDM510L
1 x M.2 Key M
3 x HDMI2.01 x LAN
3 x USB 3.2 Gen2
1 x USB 2.0
2 x DDR4
SO-DIMM slot
1 x M.2 Key E

DDR4 USB 3.2 8K/4K Display M.2
www.axiomtek.com Smart Display Modules
Ordering Information
Standard
SDM510L-I5H-3H1
(P/N: E38X510L01)
SDM-L module with 12th gen Intel® Core™ i5-12600HE processor (45W), 2 SO-DIMM, 1 M.2 SSD, 3 HDMI, 1 LAN, 3 USB 3.2 Gen2,
and 1 USB 2.0
SDM510L-I3U-3H1
(P/N: E38X510L00)
SDM-L module with 12th gen Intel® Core™ i3-1215UE processor (15W), 2 SO-DIMM, 1 M.2 SSD, 3 HDMI, 1 LAN, 3 USB 3.2 Gen2,
and 1 USB 2.0
SDM510L-CLU-3H1
(P/N: E38X510L02)
SDM-L module with 12th gen Intel® Celeron processor 7305E (15W), 2 SO-DIMM, 1 M.2 SSD, 3 HDMI, 1 LAN, 3 USB 3.2 Gen2,
and 1 USB 2.0
SDM510L-U3E-3H1
(P/N: E38X510L06)
SDM-L module with 13th gen Intel® Celeron® processor U300E (15W), 2 SO-DIMM, 1 M.2 SSD, 3 HDMI, 1 LAN, 3 USB 3.2 Gen2,
and 1 USB 2.0
SDML-I5U-3H1
(P/N:E38X510L08)
SDM-L module with 13th gen Intel® Core™ processor i5-1335U (15W), 2 SO-DIMM, 1 M.2 SSD, 3 HDMI, 1 LAN, 3 USB 3.2 Gen2,
and 1 USB 2.0
Optional
8812T1500A0E Wi-Fi kit